Day

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Start Date
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025

6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025

Start
8:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
12:00pm

7:30am
9:00am
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm

7:30am

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am
11:00am
12:15pm
1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

7:30am

8:15am

8:30am

9:45am

10:30am
12:00pm
2:00pm

2:00pm

Stop Date
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025

6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025

Stop
12:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

9:00am
9:30am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm

9:30am

9:30am

10:00am
11:00am
12:15pm
1:30pm

2:15pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm
10:30pm

8:15am

8:30am

9:45am

10:15am
12:00pm
1:00pm

3:00pm

Session Type:
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Session Name / Description:
Badge Test (Admin task only - attendance not req)
Registration
Allied Pre-Conference Board Meeting
Allied New Member Orientation
Exhibitor Set Up

Registration Morning Coffee & Exhibitor Time
Intros/Call to Order
Training 1
Lunch
Training 2
Allied Member Only Business Meeting
Vendor Networking Social

Morning Coffee & Exhibitor Time
RSIG Member Only Business Meeting
Morning Announcements
Training 3
Exhibitor Time & Lunch
Training 4
Exhibitor Time & PM Stretch
Training 5
Exhibitor Time
Training 6
RABF Auction Fundraiser & Awards Dinner

Morning Coffee & Exhibitor Time
Morning Announcements
Michele Stuart - JAG Investigations
Exhibitor Time & AM Stretch
Michele Stuart - JAG Investigations
Exhibitor Time & Lunch
Allied Post Conference Board Meeting
Exhibitor Tear Down

Training time in minutes:
Training time in hours:

Duration:

90

60

60

75

60

60

75

90

570
9.5



